TOTAL POWER, VERSATILITY AND RELIABILITY
Orthodrive 201-MASTER.indd   2Orthodrive 201-MASTER.indd   2 06/11/2023   16:48:4206/11/2023   16:48:42
2
HIGH PERFORMANCE MOTOR OFFERS UNRIVALLED
LARGE BONE REAMING AND SAWING CAPABILITY
Orthodrive 201-MASTER.indd   3Orthodrive 201-MASTER.indd   3 06/11/2023   16:49:3306/11/2023   16:49:33

Flow rate Variable 0 - 1.0 litres/min          Pulse rate Variable 0 - 1350 pulses/min
* Based on AB-703 Performance figures dependent on battery type.
Order code Type Supplied nozzle
P30-700 General purpose with suction P30-121
P30-701 Hip arthroplasty with suction P30-121/P30-123
P30-702 Hip arthroplasty brush with suction P30-121/P30-124
P30-704 Hip arthroplasty without suction P30-120/P30-122
P30-705 Bone cleaning (high pressure) with suction P30-125
P30-707 Hip arthroplasty (high pressure) with suction P30-123/P30-125
P30-708 Hip arthroplasty (high pressure) without suction P30-122/P30-125
P30-709 Bone cleaning (fan spray) with suction P30-127
P30-710 Hip arthroplasty (fan spray) with suction P30-123/P30-127
Order code Type Useable  length
P30-125 Bone cleaning - high pressure with suction 6cm
P30-127 Bone cleaning - fan spray with suction 6cm
P30-120 Soft tissue without suction 10cm
P30-121 Shower spray with suction 6cm
P30-122 Femoral canal without  suction 25cm
P30-123 Femoral canal with suction 25cm
P30-124 Femoral brush with suction 25cm
P UMP K ITS
NOZZLES
Orthodrive 201-MASTER.indd   7Orthodrive 201-MASTER.indd   7 06/11/2023   16:50:5406/11/2023   16:50:54
7
MBQ DRIVES AND ATTACHMENTS
Order
code Model Chuck
description
Final drive
speed
Cannulation
Ø mm
15360 - 0.5 - 4.0 mm (5/32”) keyed As handpiece 3.1
15370 - 0.5 - 7.4 mm (1/4”) keyed As handpiece 4.2
15380 - 0.3 - 3.0 mm (1/8”) keyless As handpiece 3.0
15390 - 0.3 - 7.4 mm (1/4”) keyless As handpiece 4.2
15480 - Small A.O. Synthes/ASIF As handpiece 2.5
15490 - Large A.O. Synthes/Protec As handpiece 4.2
15530 - Hudson As handpiece 4.2
15540 - Trinkle As handpiece 4.2
15460 - Zimmer As handpiece 4.2
15470 - Hudson/Zimmer combi As handpiece 4.2
17130 - Harris As handpiece 4.2
19330 - DHS/DCS As handpiece 4.2
18190 - Stryker Triathlon® As handpiece 2.3
17930 - Aesculap Targon TX As handpiece 4.2
15560 NQ-700 Mini sagittal saw
Uses S88 type blades 0 - 24500 cpm -
18280 CQ-710 Reciprocating saw.
Uses S84 type blades 0 - 12300 cpm -
18390 CQ-711 Reciprocating saw.
Uses S22 type blades 0 - 12300 cpm -
15510 TQ-700 Accepts radiolucent
drill attachment As handpiece -
Uses D56 type drill bits As handpiece -
17710
17240 WQ-710 Wire/Pin Driver 0.7 - 4.0 mm cap. As handpiece 4.0
17940 WQ-701 Variable Wire Driver 0.6 - 2.0 mm cap. As handpiece 2.0
17860 PQ-701 Variable Pin Driver 1.8 - 3.2 mm cap. As handpiece 3.2
17950 PQ-702 Variable Pin Driver 2.6 - 4.0 mm cap. As handpiece 4.0
Ask for Stericut® catalogue for range
of sterile packed saw blades, drill bits,
rotary burs and K wires.
DRILLING AND REAMING ADAPTORS
SAWING ATTACHMENTS
RADIOLUCENT DRILL ADAPTOR
900 RADIOLUCENT DRILL ATTACHMENT
WIRE/PIN DRIVERS
Orthodrive 201-MASTER.indd   8Orthodrive 201-MASTER.indd   8 06/11/2023   16:50:5906/11/2023   16:50:59
8
The BC-700 Battery Charger requires minimal user input, simply insert battery
and the BC-700 will charge, recover and recondition it to its optimum state.
The large touch-screen display with intuitive menu navigation, displays instant
battery charge status and condition. Includes a multi-lingual display and other user
settings.
The BC-700 also offers a unique healthcheck facility, profiling the
condition of an individual battery, automatically reconditioning it, to provide
optimal capacity. Alternatively, a manual healthcheck can be easily selected.
The BC-700 Battery Charger accepts all De Soutter Medical batteries, ensuring total
backwards compatibility.
BC- 700 MULTI BAY CHARGER AND MODULE OPTIONS
SINGLE BAY CHARGERS